
‭Century 21 Beal Connection Partners. People YOU‬‭can depend on.‬

‭Attorneys:‬
‭Bayliss, J. Fred, P.C.‬
‭979-821-3163‬
‭jbayliss@baylisslaw.net‬

‭Financials:‬
‭NewFed Mortgage‬
‭Gwen Fay‬
‭713-492-7201‬
‭gfay@newfed.com‬

‭Movement Mortgage‬
‭Jenny Donaho‬
‭979-218-0420‬
‭jenny.donaho@movement.com‬

‭Pilgram Mortgage‬
‭Cary Tennis‬
‭979-220-4046‬
‭Cary.Tennis@pilgrammtg.com‬

‭Wallick & Volk - Team Gregg‬
‭Jane Gregg‬
‭979-690-1779‬
‭Jane.Gregg@wvmb.com‬

‭Trio Mortgage‬
‭Justin Henneke‬
‭979-255-5686‬
‭jhenneke@trip-mortgage.com‬

‭The Money Center‬
‭Andy Luther‬
‭832-794-2000‬
‭aluther@nexamortgage.com‬

‭Home Improvement:‬
‭Just Paint BCS‬
‭Daryl Gonzales‬
‭979-450-4766‬
‭justpaintbcs@gmail.com‬

‭Ace Handyman Services‬
‭Blake Robinson‬
‭979-464-5090‬
‭BCS@acehandymanservices.com‬

‭OGS Flooring‬
‭James “Philly” Salazar‬
‭979-587-5488‬
‭psalazar@ogsflooring.com‬

‭Vision Landworks LLC‬
‭Carlos Ramirez‬
‭979-402-3838‬
‭carlos@visionlandworks.com‬

‭Home Protection Plan:‬
‭American Home Shield‬
‭Amy Bedsole‬
‭713-808-5363‬
‭abedsole@ahslink.com‬

‭Lawn Care:‬
‭H.O.T Lawns‬
‭Jeff Bolt‬
‭979-446-7156‬
‭Hotlawnhandy.icloud.com‬

‭Clean Cut Land Services‬
‭Brendan Vaughn‬
‭979-220-5792‬
‭brendan@getcleancut.com‬

‭Photographer:‬
‭Stefadavisphotos‬
‭Stefanie Davis‬
‭903-413-7503‬
‭stefadavisphotos@gmail.com‬

‭Plumbing:‬
‭CBH Services‬
‭Cody Thomas (Owner)‬
‭830.285.2369‬
‭Cody@CBHServices.com‬

‭Property Inspections:‬
‭Moore Inspections, LLC‬
‭Sean Moore‬
‭979-446-1126‬
‭seanmoorehouses@gmail.co‬‭m‬

‭Pillar to Post Inspections‬
‭Eric Phillips‬
‭979-446-2389‬
‭eric.phillips@pillartopost.com‬
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‭Century 21 Beal Connection Partners. People YOU‬‭can depend on.‬

‭Texas Professional Inspections‬
‭Steve Jolly‬
‭979-777-9401‬
‭steve@texasproinspections.com‬

‭Roofers:‬
‭Lone-star Roof Systems‬
‭Luke Bradicich‬
‭800-317-1939‬
‭luke.isrs@yahoo.com‬

‭Roofmasters BV‬
‭Keith Stein Jr‬
‭979-676-7869‬
‭keith@roofmastersbv.com‬

‭Surveying:‬
‭Carlomagno Surveying, Inc‬‭.‬
‭Crissy Howard‬
‭979-775-2873‬
‭cs@carolmangosurveying.com‬

‭Title Companies:‬
‭Aggieland Title Company‬
‭Chad Kolbe‬
‭979-731-8400‬
‭chad@aggielandtitle.com‬

‭Frontier Title Company‬
‭Brandi Trujillo‬
‭979.977.0123‬
‭CS@FrontierTitleTexas.com‬

‭Lawyers Title Company‬
‭Carrie Campbell‬
‭979-776-3600‬
‭carrie@ltc-bc.com‬

‭Southland Title Company‬
‭Randy Seewald‬
‭979-731-1900‬
‭randy‬‭@southlandtitle.com‬

‭University Title Company‬
‭Paige Naumann‬
‭979-260-9818‬
‭paige.naumann@utitle.com‬

‭Capital Title Company‬
‭Jimmy Walsworth‬
‭979-270-4160‬
‭Jwalsworth@ctot.com‬

‭Letterman Title‬
‭Jason Starkey‬
‭979-310-2022‬
‭Contracts@LettermanTitle.com‬

‭Vacation:‬
‭Cruise Planners‬
‭Kelley Austin‬
‭936-825-7001‬
‭Kaustin@cruiseplanners.com‬

‭WDI Inspections:‬
‭Bird's Eye Inspections‬
‭Rob Wytaske‬
‭979-777-7706‬
‭rob@birdseyebcs.com‬

‭Randy Lee Inspections‬
‭Randy Lee‬
‭979-690-6775‬
‭randy@randyleeinspections.com‬
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